Position

Director Of Library Services

Assistant Director Of Library
Services

Dep Director Of Library
Services

Literacy Program Manager
Admin Services Manager
Admin Services Manager
Library Branch Manager

Info Technology Coordinator
Librarian (Supervising)
Librarian (Supervising)
Library Branch Manager
Librarian (Supervising)
Librarian (Supervising)

Literacy Program Assistant
(Senior)

Info Technology Specialist Il
Librarian

Librarian (Supervising)
Librarian (Supervising)
Librarian (Supervising)
Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian (Supervising)
Librarian (Supervising)
Librarian (Supervising)
Librarian

Librarian

Other Positions Held County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Department Total Wages

Library
Library

Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$197,201
$157,853

$123,087

$114,750
$112,326
$109,040
$105,476
$104,440
$101,060
$101,026
$99,558
$96,743
$95,284
$85,688

$84,227
$82,493
$81,793
$81,411
$81,028
$80,863
$79,723
$79,356
$78,666
$77,942
$77,435
$75,855
$75,105
$74,538

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,726
$13,602

$11,076

$9,518
$10,331
$10,725
$9,746
$8,706
$9,044
$9,034
$12,694
$9,037
$9,299
$8,804

$6,949
$8,088
$9,197
$11,492
$8,903
$7,713
$8,216
$7,783
$7,645
$11,357
$8,608
$9,037
$8,574
$9,201



Info Technology Specialist Il
Librarian

Clerical Operations Supervisor
©

Library Assistant (Supervising)
Literacy Program Assistant
Librarian

Librarian

Library Associate

Library Associate

Library Associate

Library Associate

Library Associate

Library Associate

Librarian

Library Associate

Library Associate

Librarian

Librarian

Library Assistant (Supervising)
Library Associate

Library Associate

Library Assistant (Supervising)
Library Associate

Office Assistant IlI

Library Marketing & Comm Rel
Off

Library Assistant (Senior)
Library Associate

Library Assistant (Senior)
Info Technology Specialist Il

Librarian

Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$74,047
$73,491
$72,022

$71,164
$70,670
$70,513
$69,945
$69,637
$69,306
$69,208
$69,127
$68,887
$68,781
$68,588
$68,549
$67,105
$66,698
$66,089
$65,635
$65,130
$64,931
$63,959
$63,871
$63,206
$63,120

$62,938
$62,412
$62,138
$61,993
$60,390

$8,674
$8,515
$6,549

$7,179
$8,308
$9,709
$9,009
$6,969
$6,057
$8,021
$7,087
$6,081
$7,757
$8,739
$6,903
$7,089
$8,360
$9,562
$7,846
$7,736
$7,753
$8,351
$7,732
$6,686
$5,822

$7,153
$9,241
$6,606
$9,586
$8,707



Literacy Program Assistant

Librarian
Librarian
Office Assistant Il
Library Associate

Librarian

Library Assistant (Supervising)

Library Associate
Accounting Clerk Il
Library Assistant (Senior)
Accounting Technician
Library Associate
Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Associate
Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant (Senior)
Library Branch Manager
Librarian (Entry)

Library Assistant
Librarian

Library Associate
Library Assistant

Library Associate (Entry)
Librarian

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Volunteer Coordinator

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$60,138
$59,978
$59,440
$59,432
$58,957
$58,431
$57,655
$57,323
$57,098
$56,659
$55,238
$54,192
$54,173
$54,148
$53,743
$53,368
$52,731
$52,600
$52,243
$51,298
$51,171
$50,975
$50,872
$50,020
$48,861
$48,470
$48,262
$48,040
$47,967
$47,278
$45,869
$44,523

$9,121
$6,758
$7,755
$7,082
$7,680
$7,469
$6,985
$5,199
$7,312
$7,105
$7,485
$8,706
$5,826
$3,768
$5,833
$5,930
$7,255
$5,919
$5,874
$7,015
$2,606
$6,944
$6,593
$6,621
$7,163
$6,463
$6,559
$6,845
$6,286
$6,466
$6,360
$1,524



Library Branch Manager
Courier

Library Assistant

Library Associate (Entry)
Librarian (Entry)

Library Associate
Library Assistant
Courier

Library Assistant

Library Associate
Literacy Program Assistant
Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Associate
Library Associate
Library Associate (Entry)
Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant
Librarian

Library Assistant
College Intern-Graduate Level
Library Aide

Library Aide

College Intern-Upper Level
Undergrad

Librarian

College Intern-Upper Level
Undergrad

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library

$44,276
$43,468
$42,572
$41,783
$41,469
$40,385
$39,742
$37,217
$37,203
$35,041
$34,416
$28,877
$28,212
$27,949
$27,503
$27,062
$26,758
$24,972
$23,172
$22,900
$22,893
$22,445
$22,240
$21,990
$20,981
$18,265
$18,004

$17,871
$17,170

$5,530
$6,414
$6,635
$3,771
$4,942
$6,911
$4,073
$5,974
$6,530
$1,017
$1,184
($113)
($293)
($313)
($260)
($1,751)
$1,125
$2,725
($90)
($3,037)
$2,450
$1,772
($3,494)
$0
($314)
$2,297
$0

$0
$0



College Intern-Upper Level
Undergrad

Library Associate (Entry)
Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Aide

Library Associate (Entry)
Library Aide

Dep Director Of Library
Services

Librarian

Library Aide

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Associate (Entry)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$16,625

$15,742
$15,620
$15,049
$14,492
$14,476
$14,408
$14,003

$13,712
$13,406
$13,023
$12,265
$11,597
$10,724
$10,664
$10,636
$10,592
$10,570
$10,515
$10,471
$10,462
$10,380
$10,379
$10,374
$10,352
$10,333
$10,283
$10,255
$10,250
$10,206

$0

$2,239
($3,012)
$1,534
$1,276
$0
($61)
$1,988

$1,015
$2,152
($2,768)
$0
$1,181
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Aide

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Assistant

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$10,170
$10,156
$10,153
$10,126
$10,091
$10,048
$10,004
$10,002
$9,997
$9,960
$9,930
$9,930
$9,922
$9,917
$9,900
$9,875
$9,809
$9,776
$9,726
$9,700
$9,694
$9,669
$9,654
$9,643
$9,566
$9,558
$9,525
$9,414
$9,413
$9,356
$9,285
$9,283

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,556
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Librarian (Entry)

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Librarian (Entry)

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Librarian

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Associate (Entry)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$9,276
$9,260
$9,206
$9,149
$9,133
$8,981
$8,961
$8,941
$8,893
$8,874
$8,860
$8,790
$8,760
$8,750
$8,498
$8,475
$8,397
$8,303
$8,233
$8,204
$7,879
$7,829
$7,740
$7,712
$7,712
$7,662
$7,634
$6,929
$6,517
$6,167
$5,980
$5,773

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
($696)
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$588
$0



Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Aide

Librarian

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Associate

Courier

Librarian

Library Aide

Courier

Library Associate (Entry)
Library Aide

Library Aide

Librarian (Entry)

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Librarian

Librarian

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Librarian

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Aide

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Librarian (Entry)

Library Assistant

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Aide

Library Associate (Entry)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$5,400
$5,129
$5,090
$5,039
$4,932
$4,759
$4,622
$4,100
$4,046
$3,915
$3,879
$3,841
$3,489
$3,390
$3,341
$3,274
$3,271
$2,522
$2,513
$2,400
$2,311
$2,255
$2,220
$2,212
$2,190
$2,140
$1,975
$1,930
$1,916
$1,862
$1,752
$1,669

$0
$0
$0
$374
$0
$0
$342
($790)
$0
$397
$378
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$25
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$225
$0
$0
$0
$0
$196
$0
$0
$0



Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Aide

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Librarian (Entry)

Library Associate (Entry)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Aide

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)
Library Aide

Library Associate (Entry)

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$1,589
$1,511
$1,472
$1,365
$1,344
$950
$829
$829
$761
$540
$191

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



