Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Library Services		Solano County	Library	\$197,201	\$16,726
Assistant Director Of Library Services		Solano County	Library	\$157,853	\$13,602
Dep Director Of Library Services		Solano County	Library	\$123,087	\$11,076
Literacy Program Manager		Solano County	Library	\$114,750	\$9,518
Admin Services Manager		Solano County	Library	\$112,326	\$10,331
Admin Services Manager		Solano County	Library	\$109,040	\$10,725
Library Branch Manager		Solano County	Library	\$105,476	\$9,746
Info Technology Coordinator		Solano County	Library	\$104,440	\$8,706
Librarian (Supervising)		Solano County	Library	\$101,060	\$9,044
Librarian (Supervising)		Solano County	Library	\$101,026	\$9,034
Library Branch Manager		Solano County	Library	\$99,558	\$12,694
Librarian (Supervising)		Solano County	Library	\$96,743	\$9,037
Librarian (Supervising)		Solano County	Library	\$95,284	\$9,299
Literacy Program Assistant (Senior)		Solano County	Library	\$85,688	\$8,804
Info Technology Specialist II		Solano County	Library	\$84,227	\$6,949
Librarian		Solano County	Library	\$82,493	\$8,088
Librarian (Supervising)		Solano County	Library	\$81,793	\$9,197
Librarian (Supervising)		Solano County	Library	\$81,411	\$11,492
Librarian (Supervising)		Solano County	Library	\$81,028	\$8,903
Librarian		Solano County	Library	\$80,863	\$7,713
Librarian		Solano County	Library	\$79,723	\$8,216
Librarian		Solano County	Library	\$79,356	\$7,783
Librarian		Solano County	Library	\$78,666	\$7,645
Librarian (Supervising)		Solano County	Library	\$77,942	\$11,357
Librarian (Supervising)		Solano County	Library	\$77,435	\$8,608
Librarian (Supervising)		Solano County	Library	\$75,855	\$9,037
Librarian		Solano County	Library	\$75,105	\$8,574
Librarian		Solano County	Library	\$74,538	\$9,201

Info Technology Specialist II	Solano County	Library	\$74,047	\$8,674
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$73,491	\$8,515
Clerical Operations Supervisor (C)	Solano County	Library	\$72,022	\$6,549
Library Assistant (Supervising)	Solano County	Library	\$71,164	\$7,179
Literacy Program Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$70,670	\$8,308
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$70,513	\$9,709
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$69,945	\$9,009
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$69,637	\$6,969
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$69,306	\$6,057
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$69,208	\$8,021
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$69,127	\$7,087
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$68,887	\$6,081
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$68,781	\$7,757
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$68,588	\$8,739
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$68,549	\$6,903
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$67,105	\$7,089
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$66,698	\$8,360
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$66,089	\$9,562
Library Assistant (Supervising)	Solano County	Library	\$65,635	\$7,846
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$65,130	\$7,736
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$64,931	\$7,753
Library Assistant (Supervising)	Solano County	Library	\$63,959	\$8,351
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$63,871	\$7,732
Office Assistant III	Solano County	Library	\$63,206	\$6,686
Library Marketing & Comm Rel Off	Solano County	Library	\$63,120	\$5,822
Library Assistant (Senior)	Solano County	Library	\$62,938	\$7,153
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$62,412	\$9,241
Library Assistant (Senior)	Solano County	Library	\$62,138	\$6,606
Info Technology Specialist II	Solano County	Library	\$61,993	\$9,586
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$60,390	\$8,707

Literacy Program Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$60,138	\$9,121
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$59,978	\$6,758
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$59,440	\$7,755
Office Assistant II	Solano County	Library	\$59,432	\$7,082
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$58,957	\$7,680
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$58,431	\$7,469
Library Assistant (Supervising)	Solano County	Library	\$57,655	\$6,985
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$57,323	\$5,199
Accounting Clerk II	Solano County	Library	\$57,098	\$7,312
Library Assistant (Senior)	Solano County	Library	\$56,659	\$7,105
Accounting Technician	Solano County	Library	\$55,238	\$7,485
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$54,192	\$8,706
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$54,173	\$5,826
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$54,148	\$3,768
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$53,743	\$5,833
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$53,368	\$5,930
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$52,731	\$7,255
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$52,600	\$5,919
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$52,243	\$5,874
Library Assistant (Senior)	Solano County	Library	\$51,298	\$7,015
Library Branch Manager	Solano County	Library	\$51,171	\$2,606
Librarian (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$50,975	\$6,944
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$50,872	\$6,593
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$50,020	\$6,621
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$48,861	\$7,163
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$48,470	\$6,463
Library Associate (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$48,262	\$6,559
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$48,040	\$6,845
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$47,967	\$6,286
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$47,278	\$6,466
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$45,869	\$6,360
Volunteer Coordinator	Solano County	Library	\$44,523	\$1,524
I			1	

Library Branch Manager	Solano County	Library	\$44,276	\$5,530
Courier	Solano County	Library	\$43,468	\$6,414
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$42,572	\$6,635
Library Associate (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$41,783	\$3,771
Librarian (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$41,469	\$4,942
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$40,385	\$6,911
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$39,742	\$4,073
Courier	Solano County	Library	\$37,217	\$5,974
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$37,203	\$6,530
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$35,041	\$1,017
Literacy Program Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$34,416	\$1,184
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$28,877	(\$113)
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$28,212	(\$293)
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$27,949	(\$313)
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$27,503	(\$260)
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$27,062	(\$1,751)
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$26,758	\$1,125
Library Associate (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$24,972	\$2,725
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$23,172	(\$90)
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$22,900	(\$3,037)
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$22,893	\$2,450
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$22,445	\$1,772
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$22,240	(\$3,494)
College Intern-Graduate Level	Solano County	Library	\$21,990	\$0
Library Aide	Solano County	Library	\$20,981	(\$314)
Library Aide	Solano County	Library	\$18,265	\$2,297
College Intern-Upper Level Undergrad	Solano County	Library	\$18,004	\$0
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$17,871	\$0
College Intern-Upper Level Undergrad	Solano County	Library	\$17,170	\$0

College Intern-Upper Level Undergrad	Solano County	Library	\$16,625	\$0
Library Associate (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$15,742	\$2,239
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$15,620	(\$3,012)
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$15,049	\$1,534
Library Aide	Solano County	Library	\$14,492	\$1,276
Library Associate (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$14,476	\$0
Library Aide	Solano County	Library	\$14,408	(\$61)
Dep Director Of Library Services	Solano County	Library	\$14,003	\$1,988
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$13,712	\$1,015
Library Aide	Solano County	Library	\$13,406	\$2,152
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$13,023	(\$2,768)
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$12,265	\$0
Library Associate (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$11,597	\$1,181
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,724	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,664	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,636	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,592	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,570	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,515	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,471	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,462	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,380	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,379	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,374	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,352	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,333	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,283	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,255	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,250	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,206	\$0

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,170	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,156	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,153	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,126	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,091	\$0
Library Aide	Solano County	Library	\$10,048	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,004	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$10,002	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,997	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,960	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,930	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,930	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,922	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,917	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,900	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,875	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,809	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,776	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,726	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,700	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,694	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,669	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,654	\$0
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$9,643	\$1,556
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,566	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,558	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,525	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,414	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,413	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,356	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,285	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,283	\$0

			40.000	
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,276	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,260	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,206	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,149	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$9,133	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$8,981	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$8,961	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$8,941	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$8,893	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$8,874	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$8,860	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$8,790	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$8,760	\$0
Librarian (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$8,750	(\$696)
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$8,498	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$8,475	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$8,397	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$8,303	\$0
Librarian (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$8,233	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$8,204	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$7,879	\$0
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$7,829	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$7,740	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$7,712	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$7,712	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$7,662	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$7,634	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$6,929	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$6,517	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$6,167	\$0
Library Associate (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$5,980	\$588
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$5,773	\$0
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	· ·		

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$5,400	\$0
Library Aide	Solano County	Library	\$5,129	\$0
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$5,090	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$5,039	\$374
Library Associate	Solano County	Library	\$4,932	\$0
Courier	Solano County	Library	\$4,759	\$0
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$4,622	\$342
Library Aide	Solano County	Library	\$4,100	(\$790)
Courier	Solano County	Library	\$4,046	\$0
Library Associate (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$3,915	\$397
Library Aide	Solano County	Library	\$3,879	\$378
Library Aide	Solano County	Library	\$3,841	\$0
Librarian (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$3,489	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$3,390	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$3,341	\$0
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$3,274	\$0
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$3,271	\$25
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$2,522	\$0
Librarian	Solano County	Library	\$2,513	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$2,400	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$2,311	\$0
Library Aide	Solano County	Library	\$2,255	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$2,220	\$0
Librarian (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$2,212	\$225
Library Assistant	Solano County	Library	\$2,190	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$2,140	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$1,975	\$0
Library Aide	Solano County	Library	\$1,930	\$0
Library Associate (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$1,916	\$196
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$1,862	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$1,752	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$1,669	\$0

Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$1,589	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$1,511	\$0
Library Aide	Solano County	Library	\$1,472	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$1,365	\$0
Librarian (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$1,344	\$0
Library Associate (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$950	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$829	\$0
Library Aide	Solano County	Library	\$829	\$0
Library Departmental Aide (Eh)	Solano County	Library	\$761	\$0
Library Aide	Solano County	Library	\$540	\$0
Library Associate (Entry)	Solano County	Library	\$191	\$0